SYNOPTIQUE / SYNOPTIC / ÜBERSICHT/ SINÓPTICO
Trépans percussion / Percussion hole saws
Foret aspirant SDS+ Trépan concrétion carbure
50 000 56 000 57 000 58 000 58 500 58 800 59 000 60 000 83 000 84 000 86 000 87 000 85 000
Std Pro Pro Pro Granit Pro Granit Verre / Glass SDS + SDS + SDS + SDS + SDS Max
3-25 3-16 4-16 4-14 5-25 27-150 6-68 3-12 5-25 5-32 5-20 6-25 12-50
209 210 211 212 213 214 215 212 218 219 220 221 222
604 606 AM606 607 FO607 AM607 608 FO608 PT608 KE608

MAXBL/300
OUTILS BÉTON
CONCRETE TOOLS / KONKRETEWERKZEUGE / HERRAMIENTAS PARA HORMIGÓN
Burins pour marteaux perforateurs SDS MAX
Chisels for SDS MAX hammers
FlachmeisselSDS MAX
Buriles para martillos SDS MAX
Section
Marteaux
Hammers
L
mm
Référence
Code
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 280 MAXBP/280
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 400 MAXBP/400
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 600 MAXBP/600
Section
Marteaux
Hammers
L
mm
Référence
Code
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 280 MAXBS/280
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 400 MAXBS/400
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 600 MAXBS/600
Section
Marteaux
Hammers
L
mm
Référence
Code
Cylindrique 18mm
Cylindrical 18mm SDS MAX 300 MAXBL/300
Unité de conditionnement : unitaire.
Unit packet : unitary.
Unité de conditionnement : unitaire.
Unit packet : unitary.